

CNR-WBBD01-004802-2017

Spl (SC & ST) Case no. 32 OF 2017

Order No. 51 dated 14/03/2023

Today is fixed for fixing date of evidence..

Out of (3) accused persons on court bail (1) accused person namely, Kanchan Das is present by filing hazira, rest (2) accused persons are absent by petition and prayed for time. The prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 11/04//2023 for fixing date of evidence.

D/C by me

Sd/-
Judge Special Court
(SC & ST) Act, Burdwan.

Sd/-
Judge Special Court
(SC & ST) Act, Burdwan
(J.O.Code WB 00776)