

Spl.(SC & ST) case no. 32 of 2017

CNR-WBBD01-004802-2017

Order No. 52 dated 11/04/2023

Today is fixed for fixing date of evidence.

Out of three(3) accused persons two (2) accused persons on court bail, are present by filing hazira and accused Kanchan Das is absent by petition and prayed for time.

No step taken by the prosecution.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the accused persons.

Fix 07/07/2023 for evidence of CSW no.1.

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution to take steps.

D/C

Sd/-

Judge Special Court
(SC & ST) Act, Burdwan.

Sd/-

Judge Special Court
(SC & ST) Act, Burdwan
(J.O.Code WB 00776)