

Spl. (SC & ST) no.32/2017

Order No. 53 dated 07/07/2023

Today is fixed evidence of CSW1..

All three accused persons are absent and one time petition filed for them.

Hazira filed for the prosecution. Hazira of one witness filed.

Heard both sides.

Considering the resolution of Local Bar Association with request not to pass any adverse order, no adverse order is passed.

Fix 08/09 /2023 for evidence of CSW1..

Dictated and Corrected by me.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court
(SC & ST Act), Burdwan.

sd/-
Judge, Special Court
(SC & ST Act), Burdwan

(J.O.Code WB 00776)