

Special SC/ST Case No 32 of 2017

Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan .

Order No 56 dated 07.06.2024

To day the case is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

Out of three accused persons on court bail two are present by filing hazira and one is absent by petition U/S 317 CrPC and prays for representation.

Ld.Special PP files hazira.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 06.11.2024 for evidence of CSW-1.

Prosecution to take steps.

Accused as before.

D/C by me

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan