

Special SC/ST Case No 32 of 2017

Present: Sri.Debanjan Ghosh

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,FTC 1st Court, Burdwan.(I/C)

Order No 67 dated 30.03.2026

To day the case is fixed for evidence of CSW-1 & 2.

All the (3) accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld.Special PP files hazira.

S/R received being duly served.

Two witnesses namely Sanjit Ruidas and Krishna Tudu @ Majhi are present.

In view of the direction of the Hon'ble High Court,Calcutta,Ld. Regular PO is busy with SIR process.

The case is adjourned.

Both the witnesses are discharged and directed to remain present as and when they will summoned.

To date (31.03.2026) for evidence as per schedule.

D/C by me

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)